
KW

17 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

18 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

19 0 0 0 0 83 83 137 137 482 482 0 0 0 0

20 245 245 238 238 1.211 1.294 1.265 1.402 143 625 151 151 0 0

21 2.232 2.477 334 572 941 2.235 6.094 7.496 2.692 3.317 432 583 0 0

22 228 2.705 256 828 308 2.543 3.059 10.555 5.582 8.899 2.602 3.185 0 0

23 4.444 7.149 7.537 8.365 1.256 3.799 3.211 13.766 4.021 12.920 3.223 6.408 0 0

24 7.188 14.337 2.945 11.310 389 4.188 5.123 18.889 1.212 14.132 1.025 7.433 573 573

25 2.430 16.767 422 11.732 4.985 9.173 6.648 25.537 2.440 16.572 4.220 11.653 202 775

26 1.347 18.114 1.212 12.944 1.436 10.609 1.689 27.226 3.724 20.296 11.687 23.340 2.712 3.487

27 2.680 20.794 13.033 25.977 6.867 17.476 3.812 31.038 3.829 24.125 4.058 27.398 2.005 5.492

28 1.043 21.837 5.695 31.672 1.855 19.331 1.427 32.465 3.384 27.509 728 28.126 2.127 7.619

29 7.125 28.962 3.913 35.585 5.557 24.888 4.331 36.796 4.810 32.319 2.385 30.511 1.846 9.465

30 2.047 31.009 4.110 39.695 3.135 28.023 1.703 38.499 7.904 40.223 6.540 37.051 3.552 13.017

31 1.591 32.600 1.555 41.250 2.606 30.629 3.655 42.154 10.285 50.508 2.335 39.386 5.593 18.610

32 2.793 35.393 7.819 49.069 2.793 33.422 1.135 43.289 4.815 55.323 2.959 42.345 4.554 23.164

33 720 36.113 3.906 52.975 3.304 36.726 2.985 46.274 3.064 58.387 1.504 43.849 5.660 28.824

34 393 36.506 1.169 54.144 9.249 45.975 3.577 49.851 3.358 61.745 1.939 45.788 2.983 31.807

35 368 36.874 4.403 58.547 3.180 49.155 3.028 52.879 1.112 62.857 4.455 50.243 576 32.383

36 617 37.491 1.868 60.415 4.002 53.157 413 53.292 998 63.855 891 51.134 663 33.046

37 723 38.214 309 60.724 0 53.157 53.292 63.855 94 51.228 1.906 34.952

38 2.324 37.276

63.855

Besucherzahl

38.214 60.724 53.157 53.292 37.276

Besucherzahl

2014

Besucherzahl Freibad

2020

Besucherzahl

2018 20192015 2016 2017

51.228

Besucherzahl Besucherzahl BesucherzahlBesucherzahl


